Leave Travel Allowance 3,500.00

Medical 1,250.00

Special Allowance 6,586.00

Mobile Earning 200.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Profession Tax 300.00

Provident Fund 1,800.00

Other Deduction 995.00

Gross Earnings 62,836.00 Total Deductions 3,095.00

In words ( ) : Fifty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Forty One Only Net Salary : 59,741.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic Salary 298,708.00 31,333.00 31,333.00 361,374.00

House Rent
Allowance

149,359.00 15,667.00 15,667.00 180,693.00

Education
Allowance

1,907.00 200.00 200.00 2,307.00